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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:25pm ET

AFC Conference

American Football Conference Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Chee4life 11 2 0 0.846 11-2 11-2 2848.22 2467.66 3726.64

Victorious Secret 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 2808.88 2612.40 3558.83

KC 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 2425.69 2516.00 3270.75

Keeping Up With The Joneses 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 2701.49 2651.26 3283.96

Dice 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 2520.78 2692.06 3248.36

No Name Rejects 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 2590.99 2649.43 3301.60

Saltwater Ninjas 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 2515.08 2648.30 3263.44

Mud Dogs 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 2494.69 2668.71 3246.99

Total Points
Chee4life 3726.64

Victorious Secret 3558.83

No Name Rejects 3301.60

Keeping Up With The Joneses 3283.96

KC 3270.75

Saltwater Ninjas 3263.44

Dice 3248.36

Mud Dogs 3246.99
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Circling the Drain 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 2830.93 2605.70 3558.82

HGH Heroes 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 2633.09 2445.77 3403.00

Chuck 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 2558.22 2653.14 3325.30

Echo Chaos 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 2626.43 2752.32 3293.61

The Freezers 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 2616.87 2727.63 3534.10

The Chosen Few 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 2524.10 2467.04 3407.79

Data Diva 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 2710.49 2726.54 3339.95

Kingslayers 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 2590.05 2712.04 3031.02

Total Points
Circling the Drain 3558.82

The Freezers 3534.10

The Chosen Few 3407.79

HGH Heroes 3403.00

Data Diva 3339.95

Chuck 3325.30

Echo Chaos 3293.61

Kingslayers 3031.02
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